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MAY 2013

COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 35 106 59 55.66%
+ RENTAL 62 354 260 73.45%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 13 33 22 66.67%
+ RENTAL g &6 62 93.94%
OPEN STORAGE 18 65 48 73.85%
+ RENTAL 34 124 106 85.48%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 1 5 3 60.00%
SUB TOTAL 177 753 560 74.37%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 56 151 101 66.89%
+ RENTAL 37 132 85 64.39%
TOTAL 270 1036 746 72.01%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2013-MAY 93 177 270

2012-MAY 93 134 227

2011-MAY 86 182 268

2010-MAY 82 124 206




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Inspection Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Plant/Annual Permit
Electric - Temporary Journeyman
Electric - Class A

Electric - Industrial Electrician
Electric - Contractor

Electric - Plant Electrician
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Instalier
Electric - Other

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount

$35,344
$8,730
$4,583
$3,118
$843
$236
$384
$7,800
$50

$61,088

$80

$80

$80

$100

$340

$61,428




